. P— — y e — o ——— . . — s
A ~ ,
. s A
- (N fer RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION & BEFORE
5 5 y of & stone : for Retail Store ond Aulomobile
PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLAaSlHCATIONd 25 G WEOINNING oy the mame mt s spixe me et Ao (b GO0 LT Serviee Center in B.L. zane : COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
. 9 - wall <ituate on Fhe south » B of the thicl Southwest Side of Reisterstown Road : .
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION - 9 ? e 10 epike beine At anted duly 2 495,56 feet NW of Carawoy Rood : oF Fepeniecy %, 1970
¢ . k line of that parcel of n-":'.:“‘l!n:; Ragords ol County 1% dith District
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 1307 and recordad nong the Land Rectier o) nescioreiad, ; BALTIMORE COUNTY
— m\ { Pt R  Rtal - st place of begluning nied northe Harold Guldsmith
_legal owner__. of the property situate PO b Ant b9%. 36 fant marthwanterly from the lnteresction witd Putitioner : Na. 69-258-XA
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hareto and riade a past . | ::": L of raraway Homd ( 60 Feet wide )".nn LG ;: L thunal n s Ezrine Brothen ‘zuutmns. Sll?uén,‘chlinunl
e, 4D at aly L inding o S " ounty Board of Zoning Appeals
Bereby petition (1) that the 3oning status of the hereln described property be re-classified, I { 66 reet uldn ) - cunnl p_theace and bluding o grora-20 miouiss) Coniract Purchaser : Beltivore”County Giids butiding
- einteratonn He Are: the southens owson, Maryla 1
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore COunty, from an. ......-..-. eemeianeae oD to AM Ll vl 4 186,56 Fest e n stons on EhnL 2 e e Y
cone; for the following TEE e o Ll bl A ek irat 1ine s e RE: Patition for Spaciel Exception
ressons: | d x \ing on pn A tan | ;
) | | parcel chanee running ab L aiiie of sald 12 foat pight of vay viC { ORDER _OF _ DISMISSAL SH/S of Raisterstown Ee, 895, 36'
| | e e ihars neiiied thernto Snuth U6 Ariel | S YW of Care-ay Fd. - 4un Distric
1 "k A | 'a:-,; .“‘“;:__'__‘ aecomds Wemt 200,20 Fest to : » P"‘ r Y l-furnld G;gdmith, et ux, Patitioners
| i n Line of divisten hetvisy nites 0] seconds N Patition of Harold Goldsmith (Ezrine Brothars, contract purchaser) for Mo, 65-238 ¥ (ltem No. 220)
Nortn J4 de -2

; ter proper
| 109,12 feet to & .
thance running and bt

-0f minutes-55

the afore

of sald third 1ine Nooth '“r. - Service Center, on property located { ORDER OF DISMISSAL
209,60 feat to the place ©

it more or 3 an tha southwest side of Reisterstown Rood 695.56' northwest of Caraway Road,

See attached description pe to Inte

Special Exe.ption for Retail Tire Store and Automol

& on
ecanin Eant

o dth ] Dear Mr, Balduin:

or 1,0273 Acres of lar

ataining bk, 577 square feet

Election District of Baltimore County. Please enter the appesl in the sbove subject cese

! "Dismissed",
and () for & Special Exceplion, under the said Zonicg Law and Zoaing Regulations of Baltimore

County. o use the herein described property, for 202
center in a business local zone

1 Property is 10 be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
L o we. agree Lo pay expenses of above re<lassification nd/or Special Exception advertising.
posting, etc., upon filing of this petition, and furiher agree to znd are to be bound by the roming
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

WHEREAS, the Board of Appeals

in receipt of a letter of dismissal of

appeal filed February 24, 1970 o copy of which is atlached hersto and made o part hercef),

from the attomey representing the Protestants-Agpellants in the cbove eatitled matter.

WHEREAS, the said atorney for tho soid Protestants-Agpellants requests that

the appeal Filed on behalf of said Prolestants be dismissed ond withdrown s of Februory 24, {

1970.
T T Datad Fahruacy 19, 1967 1 IT 15 HEREBY ORDERED, this _24th_day of Februory, 1970, that said appeal
Yoll M A, i ==
Harold Gol;:ml{;—:ru!:l Owner 2Z | be and the samo s Dismissed.
PaR B e 5727 Relgfprstown Road 20215 Address 3006 Eallstaft Mapor. Gours__ 21215 COUNIY BOARD OF APPEALS
:vmm.,mmm‘mnu.omm e OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
an

g,

‘,-.r‘?.w g

44 Equitable Building 21202

By The Zorung Cominissionsr of Baltimore County, this?
96.2., 1t the sabject matter of this petition be advertised, as
the Zoaing Law of Baltimore County. in two newspapes of general circulation through-
ore County, that property be posted, and that the public bearing be had befory the Zoaing
of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

L R B— 196 188 0'clock
o
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Zosing Commissioner of Baltimore County.
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Thare §5 an existirg B water line in Relsterstewn Roals (Sec Driwing STATE ROADS (v of n"“mfﬁﬂ?z%féj“
#36-311, h-h-c),
Dliver L, Frers

County Office Building

Thers a roz 4 boun Towson, Maryland 21204
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i o 1 Bl g b |f SR ] ;gg::r, R'il!:rﬁtvun.".‘ﬂ‘nfyhnd. 21136, and Mz, W.V. Yingling
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on June 19,
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BALCIMORE COUNTY, MARY.AND

INTER-DFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND BUREAL OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE RIREAU OF EMGTNERHING INTER-GEFICE CORRESPONDENGE Balttmore Gounty, Marpland
“oning Plat - Conment oy . T, Morvlond 21204
TO. .My Joho G Raw, Zening Commimioner Date_ May 16, 1969 To. *oning Commissioner Do March 27, 1969 Dase...._April 3, 1969
b 6.
FroM_ George E. of Flanning Filom  PROJECT PLANNING DIVISION TO: iy ,,:" &:,,,,:":‘_ yers
i T ey 220, Property Owner: Harold ﬁnlﬁn;sll.il N
’ XA. ial Exception for @ Locatien: 5/5 Reisterstown Kd., 3001 ;€. Richard Moo
SURJECT :'u""-' "“:"159?“ c"?'s:f';&‘.m_:" Rl ot ol 498156 Uati B O R 2001 SURJECT Zoning Advisory hgenda Ltem §220 FROM: chard Haore
feet nocthwest of Caruway Road, Harold Goldsmith, Petitioner SUBJECT: |tem 220 - ZAC - March 18, 1969
District: Lth Property Owner: Harold Ge'dsmith
i Prosent Zoning: 8L 5/5 Reisterstown Rd, SE <7 Walstan Road
4th District Provosed Zoning: BL with 5,E, for retail tire BL with 5.E. for retail tire store
= stors and automobils sarvice center 5 and autorobile service center
9 (11:00 ALM. March 25, 1969
HEARIN Monday, May 2o, 1969 ( ) Harold Goldsmith
e larem, 102324 5/S Reisterstown Rd., 300'%
5, £ W .
The Planning staff cpposed the commercial zon!g request (Petition #69-101-R) 4E REHALELEY; Be The 12 Fight of way on the south and the 130 driveay
bracing the subject property at an earlier date. Business Local zoning was un the north doss not provide proper circulation, [he driveways .
oared with same.indication on the petitioner's site plan that the peoperty Highuays: nust be at least 24 fest.
ighborhaod needs. Froma Planning viewpoini,
it e i e i saretom o 1 8 St o,
H 3 i t tible with the general N
the objectives of the «cilier petition #nd not compol Storm Drains: Widening and improvement should bo made along the 12' B/W
character of the neighborhood, ;
e i e sen, el ol ok Any stora drains roquired are the feveloperts full responsibility. known as Bosloy Road, as it serves five or six houses to the rear.
i 'l':;""'d_':iﬁ':?,:,,,;m and lighting by the appropriate County ogencies. The Daveloper tust provids necessary drainsge facilities (temperary e
W note.shat significant portions of the facilities are indicated on the or sthervise) te prevent creating any misances sr damages te adlscent L A
We note that significant pos If these areas change, there will be insufficient preparties, especislly by the conors*ration ef surface waters. Correction 0 O s D L T
site plan for storage purposwes. e ‘;I of amy prablem which muy resul:, dus to imprépar grading or othe: dralnage C. Hichard Hogre
parking on the tract for the degree of improvement being propased. facilities, would be the full responsibility ef tie Dewslopar, i Engineer |1
Haters RBW: vh RIGHARD B, WILLTARE L
Ther: 13 an existing 8% vater lins in Reisterstown Road, (Ses Drawing Vaanny
- | #35-314, A-i~0)
o |
Sanitary Severs
These s an existing 8" sanitary sewer thru easements to the rear ef
this property. (See Drawing #£5-1115 (1))
HWS o |
f
| |
| ]
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BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
i % TY, MARYLAND
220 BALTIMORE COQUNTY, MARYLAND BALTIMORE COUN
INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENTE
NTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDEMNCE
INTER-
i Mr, Oliver L. Mysrs Date =
. S 0. Mrs John G, Ress, ‘ontng. Comilaatener Tate 3f20/ée e - MAENL) R0,
6 : : Jate ey Willias M. Greemwsle
FHOM aln Charles  dorris, r, ) :
FROM. ... dans . f5as o Dapartrent sURIECT. 1te8 220 - Zoning Advisory Comsittee Meeting, March 18, 1969
i TR amer - larcld Geldsmith
SURJIECT
2 Ites # 220 Zoning agenda, fare: 16, 1:63 Health Department Comsents:
s 055 . ad. 30 ¢ 4 220, Property Owner: Harold Goldsmith
2. ¥ SE Lecht B EALR o Rowiy 30010 ) e Location: S/ Reisterstown Rd., 300' » 58 of
Datricts Lih Walstan Rd.
s i - i District: 4ath
Present Zenina:
3 " #1 - Ouner shall. be T e T——— Proposed Zoning: BL with S.5. for retail tire store
Cos HHGENT ResouaTting re ulntions, when o Lted for approvals and automob!ls service center
wo mEAt Pogilations, Mhas . f Gl No. Acxes: 1.0233 »
Public water and scwers are available to the site.
Air Pollution Comsents: The building or buildings on this site
may bo subjoct to registration and comliance with the Maryland State
Health Afr Pollution Control Regulati Additional may be
obtained froa the Division of Air lution, Baltimore County Departwent
of NHealth, C =
bofie faec e
i aamny
- e
Water and Sewer Section
BURBAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
wMG/ca
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seare or Manvi
Stat€ ROADS COMMISSION
300 Wess Pcaran 31

BaLtimomx Mo 2120

T arch 2, 1963
Mr, John G, Rose, foning “emmissicner
County Office Bldg.

Towson, Maryland 21204

Ret Item 220 - {oning Advisory
Commitiee Meeting 3/25/69
Property Owneri Marold Go!dsmith

Location: $/5 Reisterstown “oa

(Route 140) 300's SI of Walstan

Road - 4t Distriet

Frasent Zoning: 8L

Proposed Zonfngt BL with S.E. for
Fetail tire store and
sutcmedile srovice center

Attitr, 0. L. Wyers

Lear Hr. Raser

The Frontage of the site must be wrbed with combinaticn curb and
gutter, The roacsice face of curd s to be 31* from and parallel to the Center-
Tine of Xeisterstcwn %oad, Either the =ltimate 23' right of way Iine or the §*
parking sei-back line must be curbed with 5" x 22" concrete curb.

There is a road bounding on the southeast pronerty line which servus
eleven properiies, most of which are improved with dwellings. Seven properties
héve Ao other means of accets. The road fs designated on the Jaltimore County
Zoning Base hap as 3osley Avenue. It is our understanding that the road s
not maintained by the County. However, because of the number of dwellings served
by the road, 1t i3 considered a public road by the Jtais "asds Commission s
i1 must be trested accordingly. e feel that it would be extrenely undesirable
to have this volume of residential traffic using a commercial entrance, as pro-
posed on the subject olan.

The road is approximately 12' wicde at gresent. We feel that the road
shoule e widened to a minimum of 24 ft,

The roadride curd must return iatc 3osley Avenue on a 30' radfus.
Trere aust be & mirimum of 10" from toe P. £, of the racius return to the begin-
ning of the depression transition of the scutheast entrance.

T plan mu+t be revised in accordance with the sforesentioned commants
nearing cate beiry assigned.

will be subject to 3tate "oacs Cormission approval and

Very truly yours,

cnarles Lee, Chief
Oevelogment 2ngineering Secticn

bya Jonn E, Meyers
Asst. Developnent Engineer

SALTTHOME COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOWING
County Office Bul Iding -
111 W, Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
Your Petition has been received and accented for #iling this
. :

* day of. peerey 1959
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IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

OFFICE OF FINANCE (L0 S
Dicieion of Collection tnd Reeeipls

Frosh B. Cloma, 149 Gonay Clfion Bidg. ,
™ Fisee Natdenat -.?nq'.. Towsen, Mo 2304
Tovesn, M 24
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IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
MAIL TO DIVIiSION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS. COURT HOUSE, TOWSOM

MARYLAND 21204

TELEPHONE
FAT. 387

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE
Dirision of Collsion and Receipts
TV“‘M{'TAI“!H‘;IID‘ Lo
Zlenieg Bept. of Baitisere Oumiy®

REEP THiS FORTION FOm vOUR RECONDS
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INPORTANT: MAKS CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
MAL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS. CoUAT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
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ORDER RECEIVED FOR FIt ING

DATE Sf9/49- 9c 4.

aview LA
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4

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of preperty, and public hearing on the above petition and

Center
IT 1S ORDERED by ihe Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this. .___/__/___________

theaame-isherchy eciasifmdodrorsec - - - - - - B s .

ammyand¢axa Special Exception for a_Retail Tire Store and Auto-should be and the same is

mobile Service Center
, from and after the date of this order, subject to approval of the site plan by the

oads Commission, the Bureau
ic Services aad the Office of

g and Zoning.

the above re-classification should NOT BE HAD, and/or the Special Exception should NOT BE

GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this
, 196___, tuat the above re-classification be and the same is hereby

DENIED and that the above described property or area be and the same is hereby continued as and
toremaln Al .o Sl miin el e ann SIS ..--zone; and/or the Special Exception for_____.___.

be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Count:



